

## Greater Philadelphia Flag Football League Sponsorship

The Greater Philadelphia Flag Football League seeks to promote the positive social and athletic enjoyment of American Flag Football within the Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, Queer and Straight Ally ('LGBTQA') community. Through our league, our events, and most importantly our members, we also seek to foster and augment the self-respect of all LGBTQA persons and to promote respect and understanding from the larger community.

The Greater Philadelphia Flag Football League leadership and players are dedicated to the level of preparedness, competitiveness and sportsmanship necessary to represent the city of Philadelphia in a consistently positive way, both on and off the field. With your help, the league will be able to meet the financial obligations associated with maintaining a field of play, providing team uniforms, acquiring referees, and ensuring a quality experience for all participants.

At the same time, we will endeavor to make your sponsorship a "win-win" situation, by providing you or your company/organization with as much recognition as possible, based on your desired outcome. This can include marketing the services offered by our sponsors to league members via the dissemination of collateral materials, the inclusion of your logo/link on the GPFFL website, recognition of your sponsorship on the league's social media pages, etc. We are open to discussing other ways of providing marketing exposure should you have specific requests.

Sponsorships in any amount are greatly appreciated! Please check below to indicate your desired sponsorship amount:

\$50 / \	
· \$50 () · \$100 ()	
· \$250 ()	
· \$500 ()	
· \$1,000 ()	
· Other Amount ()	
Internal Revenue Code, and thus charitable don	e ('GPFFL') is tax exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the ations are deductible to the full extent allowed by law. For intribution, please contact Jordan Reeves, GPFFL Treasurer
Checks should be made payable to "GPFFL" an	nd should be mailed to: <i>Greater Philadelphia Flag Football</i>
	ia, PA 19141. Online payments can also be made via the
GPFFL website – www.phillyflagfootball.com/	pages/BecomeASponsor.
The GPFFL team members thank you for your	generosity and support!
SPONSOR NAME	TELEPHONE
ADDRESS	EMAIL
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

DATE

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE